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Beverage List 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

Beverage List 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SOFT DRINKS (CAN) 

Coke 

Coke Light 

Sprite 

Ginger Ale 

Tonic Water 

Soda Water 

MINERAL WATER BY THE BOTTLE (500ML) 

Aqua Panna 

San Pellegrino (Sparkling) 

FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICES BY GLASS   

Orange 

Water melon 

OTHER BEVERAGES  

Dried Prunella Herbal Tea (Cold) (Per Bottle 330ml) 

Drinking Water (Warm/Iced) (1L) 

HOT BEVERAGES 

Black Coffee 

English Breakfast 

Earl Grey 

Pepper Mint 

Camomille 

Espresso (Single Shot) 

Espresso (Double Shot) 

 
PRICE 

 
$5.00 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
$6.00 

 

 
 

$7.00 
 

 
 

 
$2.80 
$3.80 

 

 
$4.80 

 
 
 
 
 

$4.00 
$6.00 

 

PREMIUM CHINESE TEA  (Per Pax)  

Yunan, Pu-Er                                       云南糯米普洱 

Hangzhou, Chrysanthemum              杭州菊花 

Zhejiang, Jasmine                               浙江香片 

Fujian, Tie Kuan Yin                            福建铁观音 

Guang Dong, Lychee Black Tea         广东荔枝红茶 

Guang Xi, Osmanthus Oolong Tea    广西桂花乌龙 

BEER BY THE CAN 

Tiger 

Heineken 

Tsingtao 

Asahi 

 

HARD LIQOUR BY THE SHOT (30ml)  

Brandy (Soda / Coke / on the rock) 

Whisky (Coke / Soda / on the rock) 

Gin and Tonic 

Vodka (Tonic) 

 

SINGLE MALT WHISKY BY THE BOTTLE 

Yamazaki 12 years 

 
PRICE 
 
 

$3.80 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

$12.00 
$13.00 
$13.00 
$13.00 

 

 
$12.00 

 
 
 
 
 

 
$350 
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Wine List 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Wine List 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  
PRICE 

 

H0301 

 

H0901 
 

H0303 
 

 

H0903 

White / Red House Pours 

Terra Nostra Blanc, Spain (White Wine) 
 

Terra Nostra Negre, Spain (Red Wine) 
 

Taylor Wakefield Estate Sauvignon Blanc, 

Australia (White Wine) 
 

Taylor Wakefield Estate Pinot Noir, Australia 

(Red Wine) 
 

 
 

$15 
 

$15 
 

$18 
 

 
$18 

 

0101 
 

0102 

 

Champagne 

Cattier Brut Premier Cru, France 
 

Moet & Chandon Brut Imperial, France 

 

 

$108 
 

$128 

  
PRICE 

 

 
 

0201 
 

0202 
 

0203 

White Wines 

CHARDONNAY 

 

Taylor Wakefield Estate, Australia 
 

Montes Alpha, Chile 
 

Robert Mondavi Private Selection, California 
 

 
 
 

$68 
 

$78 
 

$78 

 

0301 
 

0302 
 

0303 
 

0304 
 

0305 

SAUVIGNON BLANC 

Roqueta Terra Nostra Blanc, Spain 
 

Ketu Bay, Marlborough, New Zealand 
 

Taylors Wakefield Estate, Adelaide, Australia 
 

Delta Estate, Marlborough, California 
 

Joseph Mellot Vin De France Destinea, 

France 
 

 
$58 

 

$68 
 

$68 
 

$68 

 
$68 

 

0401 
 

0402 
 

0403 

OTHER GRAPE VARIETALS 

Domini Veneti Pinot Grigio, Italy 
 

Ress Rebhang, Auslese Riesling, Germany 
 

Hugel and Fils Gewurztraminer, France 

 
$68 

 

$98 

 
$98 
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Wine List 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Chinese Wine 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  
PRICE 

 

 

 

0801 
 

0802 
 

0803 

Red Wines  

CABERNET SAUVIGNON 

Taylors Wakefield Estate, Australia 
 

Riddoch Coonawara, Australia 
 

Pumpa Son of Eden, Australia 
 

 
 
 

$68 
 

$68 

 
$98 

 

0901 
 

0902 
 

0903 
 

0904 
 

0905 

PINOT NOIR  

Roqueta Terra Nostra Negre, Spain 
 

Delta Estate, New Zealand  
 

Taylors Wakefield Estate, Australia 
 

Montes Alpha, Chile 
 

Lupe Cholet AOC Aloxe-Corton, France 
 

 
$58 

 

$68 
 

$68 
 

$78 

 
$128 

 

1001 

SHIRAZ   SYRAH 

Fox Creek, Australia 
 

 
$88 

 
 

1101 

 

MERLOT 

Taylors Wakefield Promised Land, Australia 

 
$88 

 

 

1201 

 

1202 

 

1203 

OTHER GRAPE VARIETALS 

Duchessa Lia Nebbiolo D'alba, Italy 

 

Portia Crianza Tempranillo, Spain 

 

Eperosa Stonegarden 1858, Australia 

 
$68 

 
$88 

 
$128 

 
PRICE 

Chinese Wines 

Kweichow Moutai, 2019 

贵州茅台酒 2019 

 

 
$600 

Wu Liang Ye 

五粮液 

 

 

$320 

20 Years Hua Tiao Shao Hsing Jiu 

二十年古越龙山绍兴花雕酒 

 

 

$128 

10 Years Hua Tiao Shao Hsing Jiu 

十年古越龙山绍兴花雕酒 

 

 

$80 

Corkages  

Wine / Champagne (750ml) 
 

Magnum Wine / Champagne (1.5l) 
 

Hard Liqour / Chinese Wine 

 
$20 

 
$40 

 
$30 


