Beverage List Beverage List

Coke Light Hangzhou, Chrysanthemum 杭州菊花 Sprite Zhejiang, Jasmine 浙江香片 Ginger Ale Fujian, Tie Kuan Yin 福建铁观音	\$5.00			
CokeYunan, Pu-Er云南糯米普洱\$3.6Coke LightHangzhou, Chrysanthemum杭州菊花SpriteZhejiang, Jasmine浙江香片Ginger AleFujian, Tie Kuan Yin福建铁观音	\$3.00	Yunan, Pu-Er		1
Sprite Zhejiang, Jasmine 浙江香片 Ginger Ale Fujian, Tie Kuan Yin 福建铁观音			云南糯米普洱	\$3.80
Ginger Ale Fujian, Tie Kuan Yin 福建铁观音		Hangzhou, Chrysanthemum	杭州菊花	
Fujian, He Ruan Yili 相连状况首		Zhejiang, Jasmine	浙江香片	
		Fujian, Tie Kuan Yin	福建铁观音	
Tonic Water Guang Dong, Lychee Black Tea 广东荔枝红茶				
Soda Water Guang Xi, Osmanthus Oolong Tea 广西桂花乌龙				
MINERAL WATER BY THE BOTTLE (500ML)	BY THE BOTTLE (500ML)	dualig XI, Osilialitilus Oololig Tea	/ 四1主化一1九	
Accordance Beer By The CAN		BEER BY THE CAN		\$12.00
Tiger	(Sparkling)	Tiger		\$12.00
Heineken \$13.0		Heineken		\$13.00
FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICES BY GLASS Tsingtao \$7.00		Tsingtao		\$13.00
Orange Asahi	Ÿ7.00	Asahi		
Water melon				
Prandy (Soda / Coke / on the rock)			١	\$12.00
Dried Prunella Herbal Tea (Cold) (Per Bottle 330ml) \$2.80				
Drinking Water (Warm/Iced) (1L) \$3.80 Whisky (Coke / Soda / on the rock) Gin and Tonic	(Warm/Iced) (1L) \$3.80		J	
HOT BEVERAGES Vodka (Tonic)				
Black Coffee \$4.80	\$4.80	vodka (Tollie)		
English Breakfast SINGLE MALT WHISKY BY THE BOTTLE	ast	SINGLE MALT WHISKY BY THE BOTTLE		
		Yamazaki 12 years		\$350
Pepper Mint				
Camomille				
Espresso (Single Shot) \$4.00	e Shot) \$4.00			
Espresso (Double Shot) \$6.00	ole Shot) \$6.00			

Wine List

PRICE White / Red House Pours H0301 Terra Nostra Blanc, Spain (White Wine) \$15 \$15 Terra Nostra Negre, Spain (Red Wine) H0901 \$18 Taylor Wakefield Estate Sauvignon Blanc, H0303 Australia (White Wine) \$18 Taylor Wakefield Estate Pinot Noir, Australia H0903 (Red Wine) Champagne \$108 0101 Cattier Brut Premier Cru, France \$128 Moet & Chandon Brut Imperial, France 0102

Wine List

		PRICI
	White Wines	
	CHARDONNAY	
0201	Taylor Wakefield Estate, Australia	\$68
0202	Montes Alpha, Chile	\$78
0203	Robert Mondavi Private Selection, California	\$78
	SAUVIGNON BLANC	
0301	Roqueta Terra Nostra Blanc, Spain	\$58
0302	Ketu Bay, Marlborough, New Zealand	\$68
0303	Taylors Wakefield Estate, Adelaide, Australia	\$68
0304	Delta Estate, Marlborough, California	\$68
0305	Joseph Mellot Vin De France Destinea, France	\$68
	OTHER GRAPE VARIETALS	
0401	Domini Veneti Pinot Grigio, Italy	\$68
0402	Ress Rebhang, Auslese Riesling, Germany	\$98
0403	Hugel and Fils Gewurztraminer, France	\$98

Wine List Chinese Wine

		PRICE		PRICE
	Red Wines		Chinese Wines	
	CABERNET SAUVIGNON		Kweichow Moutai, 2019	\$600
0801	Taylors Wakefield Estate, Australia	\$68	贵州茅台酒 2019	7
0802	Riddoch Coonawara, Australia	\$68	Wu Liang Ye	¢220
0803	Pumpa Son of Eden, Australia	\$98	五粮液	\$320
	PINOT NOIR		20 Years Hua Tiao Shao Hsing Jiu	6420
0901	Roqueta Terra Nostra Negre, Spain	\$58	二十年古越龙山绍兴花雕酒	\$128
0902	Delta Estate, New Zealand	\$68	10 Years Hua Tiao Shao Hsing Jiu	\$80
0903	Taylors Wakefield Estate, Australia	\$68	十年古越龙山绍兴花雕酒	\$6U
0904	Montes Alpha, Chile	\$78	Corkages	
0905	Lupe Cholet AOC Aloxe-Corton, France	\$128	Wine / Champagne (750ml)	\$20
	SHIRAZ • SYRAH		Magnum Wine / Champagne (1.5I)	\$40
1001	Fox Creek, Australia	\$88	Hard Liqour / Chinese Wine	\$30
	MERLOT			
1101	Taylors Wakefield Promised Land, Australia	\$88		
	OTHER GRAPE VARIETALS			
1201	Duchessa Lia Nebbiolo D'alba , Italy	\$68		
1202	Portia Crianza Tempranillo , Spain	\$88		
1203	Eperosa Stonegarden 1858, Australia	\$128		